02 March 1999 Tuesday Race Result

44th Race Starts At: Maiden/Fillies

Prize 1.)3.900 t 2.)1.560 ¢

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
1 OKALIPTUS(5) 3yochf ANSHAN(GB)- GATCHNA (GB) 58 S.KAYA
2 ELODIE(4) 3yogrf BANKOCU- AFRODIT 58  Y.TUNC
3 PERSIAN LADY(9) (IRE) 3yobf PERSIANBOLD(IRE) - LADY CELINA (FR) 58  ABIRDAL
4 OYKUM(8) (GB) 3yochf INCHNOR(GB) - FAIRY FREE (GB) 58  O.OZELCANAT
5 CARLA(2) 3yochf ARSTOCRAT(GB)- SABRNA I 58  BKONUK
6 DAPPER(3) 3yobf TENDERPRNCE-DAMA | 54  H.DEMRBAS
7 ALYBAR(1) 3yobf BARBAR- ALYDEAR (USA) 58  CKURT
8 PASASOYLU(7) 3yochf BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - WIG (USA) 58  AKARAKUS
9 YAVUZELI(10) 3yobf  IMAMOGLU- SANSMI 56  B.SENGEL
10 PEAK DAVE(8) 3yobf GLOROUS PEAK (USA) - ROMNA 58  LAKKILIC

3)780 ¢

Jockey
OKT. SERICI

HAS. SAYDAM
CEMNARIN
HAS. ERDEM
HAS. ADALI
NUR. NARIN
DAV. FRANCO
Y. DOG. OZBAY
A RIZ PAKSOY

S. BUL. KARABAGLI

58 kg,

Owner
H.GUNEY

TKANTARMACI
H.UZUN
HAS.ALTUNBAS
MYIGITER
H.UZUN
H.KARATAS
ASERBEST

ALl GUNES

MSALBUR

151.78

1.52.20

15247

1.52.67

1.53.78

1.55.79

1.57.87

2.00.10

2.01.66

Adana Racecourse (26th Day)

1700 Turf
4)390 ¢
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

4 48
8 54
3 40
1 47
9 0
10 0
6 33
5 0
2 37
7 0
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